Annexure-1

Name of the corporate debtor: Marut Creative Infra Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 10.10.2024; List of creditors as on: 07.11.2024

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

Details of claim
received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of any

(TR mutual dues AT Amount of claim | Remarks,if
Sr.no. NI G EReTIET . . Amount of Claim . (IR co\_/ered (IR Whether G SERR 1T t_otal Contlr]gent that may be set C'a'”? e under verification Any
Date of Receipt Amount claimed 5 Nature of claim by security covered by amount of claims Claim admitted
Admitted " Related party? X off
interest Guarantee admitted
1 Punjab National Bank 04.11.2024 4,22,87,970.00 4,21,32,228.00 ODI Facility Yes - No 100.00% - - 1,55,742.00
Total 4,22,87,970.00 4,21,32,228.00 - - - - 100.00% - - - -

Note: claims admitted provisionally as CD has not provided complete set of documents

Page 1of1




